

Austin Independent School District District Advisory Council Agenda for Regular Meeting March 22, 2022

This meeting of the DAC will be held in the AISD Board room.

The public can also provide comments via Let's Talk. <u>Click here to provide your written comments</u>. Please note that during the meeting, all visitors are observers and may not actively participate in the meeting.

Time (p.m.)	Agenda Item²	Presiding Officer	Presenters ³ (If Applicable)
5:00	Call to Order and Opening Remarks	Dr. Jane Ross, Co-Chair	
	• Public Comments ⁴		
5:05	• Continuation of Title 1,2,3,4,5	Andy Anderson, Co- Chair	Dr. Mary Thomas, Executive Director, State and Federal Compliance and Accountability
5:40	District of Innovation Plan	Dr. Jane Ross, Co- Chair	Dr. Jacob Reach, Chief Officer Intergovernmental Relations & Board Services
6:05	District Improvement Plan	Andy Anderson, Co- Chair	Michelle Wallis, Executive Directors, Office of Innovation and Development
6:50	Future Agenda Items	Dr. Jane Ross, Co-Chair	
7:00	End Meeting	Andy Anderson, Co-Chair	

¹More information regarding the DAC is available at: https://www.austinisd.org/advisory-bodies/dac.

²The DAC may take action during the meeting as it clearly and directly relates to any agenda item on the table at the time, as determined by the presiding officer.

³AISD staff unless otherwise noted.

⁴DAC regular meetings are open to the public. Please refer to AISD's standard guidelines for advisory committee visitors and communications at: https://www.austinisd.org/advisory-bodies.